
 

 

 

 

V & C PATEL ENGLISH SCHOOL 

Food Menu February - 2025  

Class – KG to IX 

 

Date Day Menu Jain/Swaminarayan 

1-02-25 Saturday Methi Bhajiya, Chutney Methi Bhajiya, Chutney 

2-02-25 Sunday Holiday --------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------ 

3-02-25 Monday Paneer Corn sabji,Roti, Dal Fry, Jeera 

Rice, Burfi  

Paneer Corn sabji,Roti, Dal Fry, Jeera 

Rice, Burfi 

4-02-25 Tuesday Cabbage potato Sabji, Roti, Gujarati Dal, 

Rice 

Cabbage Sabji, Roti, Gujarati Dal, Rice 

5-02-25 Wednesday Suki bhaji, Roti, Rice, Moong, cucumber 

tomato onion  Beet Salad 

Moong sabji, Roti, Rice,cucumber Tomato 

Beet salad 

6-02-25 Thursday Sadi Khichdi-Kadhi, Sev-Tomato Sabji , 

Roti, Papadi 

Sadi Khichdi-Kadhi, Sev-Tomato Sabji 

Roti, Papadi 

7-02-25 Friday Undhiyu Puri,muttar pulav , kadhi, papdi Undhiyu Puri,muttar pulav , kadhi, papdi 

8-02-25 Saturday Pav-Bhaji, Buttermilk Pav-Bhaji, Buttermilk 

9-02-25 Sunday  Holiday--------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------ 

10-02-25 Monday Desi Chana,Dal Fry,Jeera Rice,Roti, 

Corn-Cucumber salad 

Desi Chana ,Dal Fry,Jeera Rice,Roti, Corn-

Cucumber salad 

11-02-25 Tuesday Potato Chips Sabji, Roti,Gujarat Dal, 

Rice, cabbage carrot Sambharo 

Tindola Chips Sabji, Roti,Gujarati Dal, 

Rice, cabbage carrot Sambharo 

12-02-25 Wednesday  Tomato potato Sabji, Roti, Vaghareli 

Khichdi, Buttermilk 

Sev Tomato Sabji, Roti, Vaghareli Khichdi, 

Buttermilk 

13-02-25 Thursday Cauliflower-Peas Sabji,Roti, Dal- 

Rice,Salad 

Cauliflower-Peas Sabji,Roti, Dal- 

Rice,Salad 

14-02-25 Friday Mango Srikhand, Suki baji,Puri, 

Dalfry-Jeera Rice,Papdi 

Mango Srikhand, Suki baji,Puri, Dalfry-

Jeera Rice,Papdi 

15-02-25 Saturday  Board Exam---------------------------------  Board Exam------------------------------------- 

16-02-25 Sunday Holiday---------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------ 

17-02-25 Monday  Board Exam-------------------------------- Board Exam------------------------------------ 

18-02-24 Tuesday Tindola sabji, Dal, Rice, Roti, cabbage 

carrot Sambharo 

Tindola sabji,Dal, Rice, Roti, cabbage carrot 

Sambharo  

19-02-25 Wednesday Cabbage Kofta,Punjabi Dal 

Rice,Roti,ButterMilk 

Cabbage Kofta,Punjabi Dal 

Rice,Roti,ButterMilk 

20-02-25 Thursday  Board Exam -------------------------------  Board Exam----------------------------------- 

21-02-25 Friday  Board Exam--------------------------------  Board Exam----------------------------------- 

22-02-25 Saturday  Board Exam--------------------------------  Board Exam----------------------------------- 



23-02-25 Sunday Holiday--------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------------------- 

24-02-25 Monday Choda Sabji,Dal Fry,JeeraRice,Roti, 

Corn-Cucumber salad 

Choda Sabji,Dal Fry,JeeraRice,Roti, Corn-

Cucumber salad 

25-02-25 Tuesday  Board Exam--------------------------------  Board Exam----------------------------------- 

26-02-25 Wednesday  Maha Shivratri Holiday----------------- ---------------------------------------------------- 

27-02-25 Thursday  Board Exam--------------------------------  Board Exam----------------------------------- 

28-02-25 Friday  Board Exam--------------------------------  Board Exam----------------------------------- 

 

 

Note- We might sometimes bring about changes in menu on account of unavoidable 

circumstances. 

 

 

 

 

Kitchen Incharge Principal 


